New MRPCs constructions and tests
for 2017-2018 EEE Upgrade



20170222001
20170223002
20170225003
20170314004
20170316005
20170317006
20170405007
20170406008
20170407009
20170425010
20170426011
20170427012
20170509013
20170510014
20170511015
20170523016

20170524018
20170719019
20170921020
20170926021
20170927022
20170928023
20171026024
20171121025
20171123026
20171124027
20180221028
20180222029
20180227030
20180228031
20180320032
20180322033

New MRPCs test status
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In test

OK

OK

eff 67% - Re-Test
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spare - ROMA-01
spare — FRAS-01
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spare
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spare

spare

spare - SAVO-03
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not delivered
not delivered
not delivered
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Next Test

This week:

20171121025
20171123026
If Ok, these 2 are delivered, together with 27, to Bologna

Next week:

20180227030
20180222029

Find a possible reason of low efficiency -> Re-Test
20170928023



